Marathon
MARAT 49D

Ranking Skater

CHAINIAUX CECILE
CLAERHOUT LEEN
JAUBIN EVY
FREDERIX NELE
SCHOUTEN ELS
HEYLEN GREET
STASSEN SONJA

NO OO~ WDN -

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 29/03/2025 at 15:55

Result of Final nr 1

Number
522
540
543
541
555
542
556

Time
01:33:26.806
01:56:25.515
01:59:30.712
02:01:34.707
02:01:35.669
02:04:52.235
02:12:56.566

Points

Club

ROULI ROULA

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
SK8ON

GEEN CLUB

SK8ON

ROLLERCLUB TONGEREN
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